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Product data sheet
Characteristics

DFXCD1LCLC03
LC-LC Duplex, Single-Mode, Patch Cord 3m

Main
Range of product Digilink
Product or component type Fibre optic patch cord single mode

Complementary
Connector type LC-LC
Exchange mode Duplex
Pulling force 50 N
Cable length 3 m

Offer Sustainability
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Will be compliant  on  4Q2016

Will be compliant  on  4Q2016

REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold

Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations

Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months

DFXCD1LCLC03

http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=395891585&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=check&pid=395891585&lang=en-us
https://industrialautomation.co/product/dfxcd1lclc03/

